
Medical Response:

Trauma Response:

Public Assistance Response:

Fire Stand-By Response:

AMA:

Liberty Township Response:

Village of Custar Response:

Village of Milton Center Response:

Village of Weston Response:

Out of District Response:

Milton Township Response:

Weston Township Response:

189

73

48

64

146

91

6

17

137

15

61

47

Weston Emergency Medical Services
Response Report 

374 as of December 31, 2024

Transports: 228

January:

February:

March:

April:

May:

June:

28

33

23

24

38

37

July:

August:

September:

October:

November:

December:

35 

29

23

26

38

40

   28

   61

   84

 108

 146

 183

 218

 247

 270

 296

 334

 374

Month Year Month Year

/

29

Non-Transports:


