Weston Emergency Medical Services Response Report

374 as of December 31, 2024

Medical Response:	189	Village of Custar Response:	
Trauma Response: 73 Village of Milton Ce		Village of Milton Center Response:	17
Fire Stand-By Response: 64 Village of Weston Response		Village of Weston Response:	137
Public Assistance Response:	48	Liberty Township Response:	
Transports: 228		Milton Township Response:	61
Non-Transports:	146	Weston Township Response:	47
AMA:	29	Out of District Response:	15

	Month	Year		Month	Year
January:	28	28	July:	35	218
February:	33	61	August:	29	247
March:	23	84	September:	23	270
April:	24	108	October:	26	296
May:	38	146	November:	38	334
June:	37	183	December:	40	374